J.N.K.V.V., KRISHI VIGYAN KENDRA, TIKAMGARH (M.P.)
TRAINING PROGRAMME

Year 2007-08
Extension Personnel - 

	Subject
	No. of Courses
	Duration (days)
	No. of Participants

	
	
	
	Others
	SC/ST
	Grand Total

	
	
	
	Male
	Female
	Total
	Male
	Female
	Total
	

	Productivity enhancement in field crops
	4
	6
	115
	0
	115
	102
	0
	102
	217

	Integrated Pest Management
	3
	4
	61
	0
	61
	13
	0
	13
	74

	Integrated Nutrient management
	3
	3
	78
	0
	78
	20
	0
	20
	98

	TOTAL
	10
	13
	254
	0
	254
	135
	0
	135
	389


